
Katihar - Telta DEMU/75749 - DEMU - NFR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to TETA/Telta 

2h 30m - 60 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 08:15 0 1 0 32 32 NFR
2 DNQ Dandkhora 08:32 08:33 1m 1 1 9 37 30 NFR
3 GRR Gorphar 08:38 08:39 1m 0 1 12 46 NFR
4 SI Sonaili 08:45 08:47 2m 1 1 17 22 NFR
5 BHNP Bishanpur Halt 08:55 08:56 1m 0 1 20 40 NFR
6 JAU Jhaua 09:01 09:02 1m 1 1 23 23 NFR
7 MENP Meenapur 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 26 36 NFR
8 SRI Salmari 09:16 09:17 1m 1 1 29 15 NFR
9 MFA Mukuria Junction 09:38 09:39 1m 1 1 34 13 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 10:00 10:02 2m 2 1 39 50 34 NFR
11 SJGM Sanjay Gram 10:11 10:12 1m 1 1 46 43 34 NFR
12 SUD Sudhani 10:18 10:19 1m 1 1 51 62 38 NFR
13 AHL Ajharail 10:25 10:26 1m 1 1 57 9 37 NFR
14 TETA Telta 10:45 1 1 60 - 40 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (07:18)

May 26 2024 (07:18)

1

1


